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SHAH ABDUL LATIF UNIVERSITY KHAIRPUR
APPLICATION FORM

FOR RECRUITMENT TO THE TEACHING POSTS
	Name of Applicant:

	Name of Post:

	Department: 

	Advertise No. ___________________________ in (Name of Newspaper)

	Dated:
Challan / Postal Order 
No 

Dated

 Rs
 



	


INSTRUCTIONS

i) The application should be filled complete in all respects.
ii) The required information / particulars should either be typed or written in a very legible hand.
iii) Applicants who are already employed under Government I Semi Government I autonomous organizations are required to produce NOC for their employer / competent authority. Further their application will not be considered, if not received through proper channel.
iv) The application should be forwarded to. The Registrar, Shah Abdul Latif University, under registered cover, so as to reach him on or before the last date prescribed for the receipt of applications.
v) No. application will be considered if the same is not received within the scheduled/ prescribed date.
vi) Extra sheets may be attached if the requisite information cannot be fully incorporated in any of the columns of the Application.
vii) Concealment of any of the required Information / particulars is strictly prohibited and will disqualify the candidate at any stage of his service duration.
APPLICATION 
FORM
(For Teaching Post Only)
	1. Name in full (BLOCK LETTERS)

	2. Father's Name

	3. Present address and Tel. No., if any

	4. Permanent Address

	5. Date of Birth (Day/Month/Year)

	6. Place of birth: Place District Province

	7. Gender (Pl. Tick)



Male

Female
	8. Marital Status (Pl. Tick) 



Single 

Married

	9. Nationality

	10. Domicile District .... 

Province

	11. National Identity Card No.


-

-




12. EDUCATIONAL (ACADEMIC AND PROFESSIONAL QUALIFICATION) 

(Please attach attested legible Photostat copies)
	Examinations passed
	Name of the University/Board
	Division/ Grade
	Year
	Subject
	Remarks

	

	Matriculation
	
	
	
	
	

	Inter
	
	
	
	
	

	Science/Com/Arts
	
	
	
	
	

	B.A. /B.Sc. (Hon.)
	
	
	
	
	

	M.A./M.Sc.
	
	
	
	
	

	M.Com
	
	
	
	
	

	M.Phil.
	
	
	
	
	

	Ph.D.
	
	
	
	
	


13. Languages
	Language
	Speak
	Write
	Read

	(i)
	
	
	

	(ii)
	
	
	

	(iii)
	
	
	



14. Specialized Training

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


15. PUBLICATIONS (use additional sheets, if necessary)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


16. RESEARCH EXPERIENCE (use additional sheets. If necessary)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	Employer

Date of Joining

Date of Leaving

Reason for Leaving job

Name of Employment (give the name of the post held)
Salary Rs.



17. REFERENCES: List THREE competent and responsible persons, not related to you by blood or marriage who particularly qualify to supply definite information regarding your character and ability

	Name with position
	Full address and Telephone No.
	Remarks

	
	
	


 SHAPE  \* MERGEFORMAT 




	1
	7

	2
	8

	3
	9

	4
	10

	5
	11

	6
	12



��Attested photo of the application (with name


on back)








18. Postal Address	 	














Mobile No...................................................................................PTCL No. ..................................................





19. Attested copies of following testimonials I certificates are attached:








Place





Date	Signature





20. I certify that the statements made by me in answers to above questions are true, completed, and correct, to the best of my knowledge and belief. I undertake that false statement, or any required information withheld form may provide ground 'for the with drawl of any offer or dismissal, if an appointment has been accepted.








